Month

August

September

October

November

December

December

Texas A&M University at Qatar

Proposed 2005-2006 Academic Calendar

Date

23-25

28

03

04

12

05

19

20

30-Nov. 10

6-8

13

17

18

04

15

18-20

21

22

25-29

Fall Semester 2005

Day of Week

Monday-Thursday

Sunday
Saturday

Sunday

Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Sunday-Thursday

Sunday-Tuesday

Sunday
Thursday

Friday

Sunday
Thursday
Sunday-Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Sunday-Thursday

Event

New Student & Parent Orientation
& Registration

First Day of Classes
Qatar Independence Day

Last day to drop classes with no record
Last day to make schedule changes

12th Class Day—Rosters Distributed
Ramadan Begins (Approximate Date)
Mid-semester Grades Due
Mid-semester Grades Posted

Student Break (Ramadan and Eid Al-Fitr)
No Classes Held

Faculty/Staff Holiday (Eid Al-Fitr)
Offices Closed

Classes Resume

Q drop deadline and last day to withdraw
Bonfire Remembrance Day

Spring Pre-registration Begins

Last Day of Regular Classes

Final examinations

Final Grades Due

Final Grades Posted and Issued

Semester Break—Offices Closed



Month

January

February

March

April

May

July

Date

01

10-12

15

22

29

06

02

05

26-30

02

06

16

04

7-9

10

14

04

Spring Semester 2006

Day
Sunday

Tuesday-Thursday

Sunday
Sunday

Sunday

Monday
Thursday
Sunday
Sunday-Thursday
Sunday
Thursday
Sunday
Thursday
Sunday-Tuesday
Wednesday
Sunday

Tuesday

Summer 2006 Calendar to be announced

Event
Offices Open

Faculty/Staff Holiday (Eid Al-Adha)
(Offices Closed)

Martin Luther King Holiday-Offices Closed
First Day of Classes

Last day to drop classes with no record
Last day to make schedule changes

12t Class Day—Rosters Distributed
Mid-semester Grades Due
Mid-semester Grades Posted and Issued
Spring Break--No Classes Held

Classes Resume

Q-drop Deadline and Last Day to Withdraw
Fall pre-registration begins

Last Day of Regular Classes

Final examinations

Final Grades Due

Final Grades Posted and Issued

Independence Day
(Offices Closed)






