Texas A&M University at Qatar

Proposed 2005-2006 Academic Calendar

Fall Semester 2005

Month	Date	Day of Week	Event	
August	23-25	Monday-Thursday	New Student & Parent Orientation & Registration	
	28	Sunday	First Day of Classes	
September	03	Saturday	Qatar Independence Day	
	04	Sunday	Last day to drop classes with no record Last day to make schedule changes	
	12	Monday	12th Class Day—Rosters Distributed	
October	05	Wednesday	Ramadan Begins (Approximate Date)	
	19	Wednesday	Mid-semester Grades Due	
	20	Thursday	Mid-semester Grades Posted	
	30-Nov. 10	Sunday-Thursday	Student Break (Ramadan and Eid Al-Fitr) No Classes Held	
November	6-8	Sunday-Tuesday	Faculty/Staff Holiday (Eid Al-Fitr) Offices Closed	
	13	Sunday	Classes Resume	
	17	Thursday	Q drop deadline and last day to withdraw	
	18	Friday	Bonfire Remembrance Day	
December	04	Sunday	Spring Pre-registration Begins	
	15	Thursday	Last Day of Regular Classes	
	18-20	Sunday-Tuesday	Final examinations	
	21	Wednesday	Final Grades Due	
	22	Thursday	Final Grades Posted and Issued	
December	25-29	Sunday-Thursday	Semester Break—Offices Closed	

Spring Semester 2006

Month	Date	Day	Event	
January	01	Sunday	Offices Open	
	10-12	Tuesday-Thursday	Faculty/Staff Holiday (Eid Al-Adha) (Offices Closed)	
	15	Sunday	Martin Luther King Holiday-Offices Closed	
	22	Sunday	First Day of Classes	
	29	Sunday	Last day to drop classes with no record Last day to make schedule changes	
February	06	Monday	12th Class Day—Rosters Distributed	
March	02	Thursday	Mid-semester Grades Due	
	05	Sunday	Mid-semester Grades Posted and Issued	
	26-30	Sunday-Thursday	Spring BreakNo Classes Held	
April	02	Sunday	Classes Resume	
	06	Thursday	Q-drop Deadline and Last Day to Withdraw	
	16	Sunday	Fall pre-registration begins	
May	04	Thursday	Last Day of Regular Classes	
	7-9	Sunday-Tuesday	Final examinations	
	10	Wednesday	Final Grades Due	
	14	Sunday	Final Grades Posted and Issued	
July	04	Tuesday	Independence Day (Offices Closed)	

Summer 2006 Calendar to be announced